POSIZIONE CODICE
1 920459
2 890412
3 920447
4 1015290
5 1016080
6 1009764
7 1016151
8 1006277
9 965406
10 1016154
11 1015285
12 852512
13 1013933
14 904118
15 1013155
16 1005876
17 1015286
18 920481
19 904135
20 1015279
21 1009883
22 1018923
23 1013934
24 1016685
25 1005828
26 891894
27 895164
28 1015386
29 800430
30 1007935
31 1014842
32 1009161

ATLETA

GOGGIO Sara
PONZIO Isabella
CECCHI Carola
PRINETTO llaria
LITURCO Sonia

LA SALVIA Greta
ASTORINO Alessia
MO Sara
PINTIMALLI Egle

DE GOBBI Arianna
LEPRAI Ludovica

DI PIETRO Alessia
ARDISSONE Matilde
GRIECO Giulia
MAIOLANI Vittoria
XHAXHO Corine
MALDI Rebecca
PIERANTONIO Sophie Marie
CARLETTI Elena
CIOBANU Hermina
GALLINOTTI Elena
DIALLO Coraline
CAPUSSOTTI Vittoria
GOFFI Alice
MORETTI Aurora
SPRINCEANU Jessica
BOANO Francesca
SCORDO Benedetta
SICCARDI Aurora
TOMEO Fabiola
DESANDRA%o Corinne
TURCOLIN Giada

ANNO
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

CAT
EBF
EBF
EBF
EBF
EBF
EBF
EBF
EBF
EBF
EBF
EBF
EBF
EBF
EBF
EBF
EBF
EBF
EBF
EBF
EBF
EBF
EBF
EBF
EBF
EBF
EBF
EBF
EBF
EBF
EBF
EBF
EBF

CODSOC
199470
202955
199470
565420
199468
564297
197831
619160
201306
197831
565420
196687
200297
202057
199470
192898
565420
199470
202057
565420
564297
202057
200297
176906
192898
196141
201306
200298
202955
198955
711727
196141

SOCIETA

Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Sisport Spa ssd

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Rari Nantes Torino

L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
Rari Nantes Pianezza

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Asti Nuoto

Rari Nantes Pianezza
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Dinamica ssd

Rari Nantes Sempione - To
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Sisport Spa ssd

Agquatica Torino ssd

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Sisport Spa ssd

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Rari Nantes Sempione - To
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
Dynamic Sport

Asti Nuoto

Rari Nantes Carmagnola
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Natatio Omnibus asd
Dynamic Sport

points
60,5
46
40
40
40
26,5
23
22
19
17
17
15
15
14,5
13
12
11,5
11
10,5
10,5
10
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33 1016075 BUSSI Stella 2010 EBF 199468 Rari Nantes Torino
34 891971 SALERNO Greta 2010 EBF 196141 Dynamic Sport
35 890659 PAVONE Sara 2010 EBF 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd



